RODI\GoVE IRl
Wl 25

Put water in its place.

AquaPro Pro Grade Sump Pumps. Proven technology for
years of protection including unmatched features for putting

water in its place.
VARIABLE SPEED
Robust carry handle Vertical discharge -
with multiple '
connections
for easy setup at job
sites SAND FILTERS
Savings
Dptlmlzer_
Roller ball bearings HEAT PUMPS
For ultimate longevity
SUMP PUMP
CARTRIDGE FILTERS

2l

small base P d | G-Series automatic switch —
its i " umps down -
fits into 8” sump pump ps No moving parts,
traps to 1/4 .
for effortless activation

Superior hydraulic design

DV FLO SERIES

APC2000 APC4000A

1750 GPH (gallons per hour)

Removes water down to 1/4” from surface
3/4" NPT discharge

1-1/4" adapter included

Up to 3000 GPH (gallons per hour)

Removes water down to 1/2” from surface
3/4" NPT discharge
Check valve & leaf cover included




THE SPECS

Model

HP
GPM
MAX LIFT
On/Off

Cord Size

Connection

Volts
Turn on level
Drain Down Level
Warranty
Check Valve

Leaf Disk with Rollers

APC2000

1/6

1750

29 ft
Manual-Plug In

25 ft

3/4" Garden Hose or
larger

115v
1"
1/4"
1 year

No

No

APC4000A

1/4
3000
25 ft
Auto G-Series

25 ft

3/4" Garden Hose or
larger

115v
o
172"
2-year
Yes

Yes




