## Pool Cover Pumps All Pool Types



### Put water in its place.

AquaPro Pro Grade Sump Pumps. Proven technology for years of protection including unmatched features for putting water in its place.















#### **Robust carry handle**



Vertical discharge
with multiple
connections
for easy setup at job
sites



Small base / fits into 8" sump pump traps

**Pumps down to 1/4"** Superior hydraulic design

**G-Series automatic switch**No moving parts,
for effortless activation

### **APC2000**

1750 GPH (gallons per hour) Removes water down to 1/4" from surface 3/4" NPT discharge 1-1/4" adapter included

#### **APC4000A**

Up to 3000 GPH (gallons per hour) Removes water down to 1/2" from surface 3/4" NPT discharge Check valve & leaf cover included

# THE SPECS

Model	APC2000	APC4000A
HP	1/6	1/4
GPM	1750	3000
MAX LIFT	29 ft	25 ft
On/Off	Manual-Plug In	Auto G-Series
Cord Size	25 ft	25 ft
Connection	3/4" Garden Hose or larger	3/4" Garden Hose or larger
Volts	115v	115v
Turn on level	1"	2"
Drain Down Level	1/4"	1/2"
Warranty	1 year	2-year
Check Valve	No	Yes
Leaf Disk with Rollers	No	Yes





